

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CLEARING AND GRUBBING FOR RIVERSTONE RANCH
AT CLEAR CREEK SECTION THIRTEEN AND FOURTEEN
CITY OF PEARLAND , HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
SEPTEMBER 15, 2020
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
A.OTTO
SEPTEMBER 15, 2020
2040-5175 (9.2)

BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL AMOUNT BID
1) DOUBLE OAK CONSTRUCTION, INC	\$267,087.50
2) GREAT BEAR CONSTRUCTION	\$267,325.00
3) CECIL STARK SAWMILL AND LOGGING INC DBA STARK INC	\$283,037.50
4) TRIPLE B SERVICES, LLP	\$294,525.00
5) K&K EARTHWORKS, LLC.	\$310,700.00

CALENDAR DAYS 20 (SECTION 13 PORTION); 40 (SECTION 14 PORTION); 55 (COMPLETION)



I, Evan Rohne, PE, hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.



09/15/2020

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CLEARING AND GRUBBING FOR RIVERSTONE RANCH
AT CLEAR CREEK SECTION THIRTEEN AND FOURTEEN
CITY OF PEARLAND , HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
SEPTEMBER 15, 2020
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
A.OTTO
SEPTEMBER 15, 2020
2040-5175 (9.2)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	1) DOUBLE OAK CONSTRUCTION, INC		2) GREAT BEAR CONSTRUCTION		3) CECIL STARK SAWMILL AND LOGGING INC DBA STARK INC	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
CLEARING AND GRUBBING ITEMS									
1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING OF LARGE TREES AND DENSE BRUSH IN AREA A, AREA C, AREA D, AND AREA E INCLUDING REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OFFSITE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	23	\$5,700.00	\$131,100.00	\$7,000.00	\$161,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$128,800.00
2	CLEARING AND GRUBBING OF SMALL TREES AND BRUSH IN AREA B, AND AREA F, INCLUDING REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OFFSITE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	23	\$4,500.00	\$103,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$92,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$105,800.00
3	BROADCAST SEEDING, INCLUDING FERTILIZING AND WATERING, AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	18	\$500.00	\$9,000.00	\$200.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,850.00	\$33,300.00
4	REINFORCED FILTER FABRIC FENCE, AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	500	\$1.50	\$750.00	\$1.75	\$875.00	\$2.85	\$1,425.00
5	INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE, AND REMOVAL OF STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT, AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
6	REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING TYPE-III BARRIER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
7	REMOVE AND DISPOSE EXISTING FENCE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1350	\$1.25	\$1,687.50	\$1.00	\$1,350.00	\$0.75	\$1,012.50
8	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF MISCELLANEOUS DEBRIS (30 CY DUMPSTER), AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	10	\$1,250.00	\$12,500.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$950.00	\$9,500.00
CLEARING AND GRUBBING ITEMS SUBTOTAL:					\$267,087.50		\$267,325.00		\$283,037.50
BIDDING SUMMARY									
SUBTOTAL CLEARING AND GRUBBING ITEMS					\$267,087.50		\$267,325.00		\$283,037.50
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID					\$267,087.50		\$267,325.00		\$283,037.50

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CLEARING AND GRUBBING FOR RIVERSTONE RANCH
AT CLEAR CREEK SECTION THIRTEEN AND FOURTEEN
CITY OF PEARLAND , HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
SEPTEMBER 15, 2020
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
A.OTTO
SEPTEMBER 15, 2020
2040-5175 (9.2)

4) TRIPLE B SERVICES, LLP

5) K&K EARTHWORKS, LLC.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
CLEARING AND GRUBBING ITEMS							
1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING OF LARGE TREES AND DENSE BRUSH IN AREA A, AREA C, AREA D, AND AREA E INCLUDING REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OFFSITE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	23	\$8,500.00	\$195,500.00	\$6,200.00	\$142,600.00
2	CLEARING AND GRUBBING OF SMALL TREES AND BRUSH IN AREA B, AND AREA F, INCLUDING REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OFFSITE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	23	\$2,500.00	\$57,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$138,000.00
3	BROADCAST SEEDING, INCLUDING FERTILIZING AND WATERING, AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	18	\$1,200.00	\$21,600.00	\$250.00	\$4,500.00
4	REINFORCED FILTER FABRIC FENCE, AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	500	\$1.75	\$875.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00
5	INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE, AND REMOVAL OF STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT, AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
6	REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING TYPE-III BARRIER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
7	REMOVE AND DISPOSE EXISTING FENCE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1350	\$1.50	\$2,025.00	\$8.00	\$10,800.00
8	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF MISCELLANEOUS DEBRIS (30 CY DUMPSTER), AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	10	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
CLEARING AND GRUBBING ITEMS SUBTOTAL:					\$294,525.00		\$310,700.00
BIDDING SUMMARY							
SUBTOTAL CLEARING AND GRUBBING ITEMS					\$294,525.00		\$310,700.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID					\$294,525.00		\$310,700.00